REV

DESCRIPTION

DATE ECN#  |APPR

INITIAL RELEASE

00-XXX-19  XXXXX  [MM

86.0
A
/8.6
A
A I -
B
30.0 240 /
1 .
' C
D
A 0O O E
F
36.0
Kl O]
b ot
= —
L ) q1v§ G
1 g
VOPEC LEGAL NOTE | ot ™ VIOPEC o [ mé00s
PROPRIETARY INFORVATION OF TOERMNCES 00 =01 81112022
MOPEC, AND MAY NOT BE COPIED IN WHOLE 200 o GROUP [ oescreron: HA400 DISSECTION TABLE H
OR PART, AND NO USE SHALL BE MADE OF 00000 00010 | - s oATE .
IT OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN MOLES <05 ._fﬁilnpec F'@P“Epcnﬂ 8/11/2022 SizE A2 e HA400-B.dft REB
SUBMITTED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN e AL CORNERS 0083 ¥ 46 RPPROVED BY
PERMISSION OF A MOPEC. MANAGER ALL FILLET RADII RO.063 /0.125in DRAWN TO oate. MMCCLAIN SCALE DO NOT SCALE
MOPEC 2024 INSPECT OVAL DIMENSIONS Ko = ® 8/11/2022 1:6.49 IF IN DOUBT ASK SHEET | OF 2
| 8 | 9 | 10 I

*HA400-B.dft*



REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECN # APPR
A INITIAL RELEASE 00-XXX-19  XXXXX (MM
8
\3/
K~
5\
\8/
/3 _
8/
[tern Number Quantity File Name Title Material Revision
| | HOI10I-A.asm NON-ELEVATING CART FRAME ASSEMBLY A
27 8 PBOOIG.par NUT - SS, 1/4"-20, NYLON LOCK McMASTER-CARR # A
91831A029
3 8 PBOI37 par BOLT - ZINC, M8 x .25 x [4mm, HEX HEAD McMASTER-CARR # A L
91280A525
4 8 PBO2I1.par WASHER - SS, M8 x 5/16", SERRATED BELLEVILLE McMASTER-CARR # A
90895A030
5 8 PBO303.par BOLT - SS - 1/4-20 x 2-1/4" PARTIAL THREAD McMASTER-CARR # A G
92198A55]
6 3 PD0O026.par CASTER - 8" TL (POWDER COATED) RED TENTE # A
2447TUAP200R05-28
7 PDO027 par CASTER - 8" DL (POWDER COATED) GREEN TENTE # A
2441UAP200R05-28
8 3 PM030l.asm S.S. DRAWER ASS'Y A
9 | PPI00I-Apar DRAIN TUBE PVC TUBING, 1" LD. x 1-1/4" A UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: [ DRAWN BY: PART
oD. TM%(E:%&NIT_E:O%Q!NSNOTE ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES |M o P Ec e dalimayer wver HA400-B
. . PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF TOLERANGES 00 201 81172022
10 4 S2290-Epar CASTER ADAPTER, I-1/2" SQ. 16 GA. TUBE RM06.20, TUBING, RND, £ e o oE o N WHOLE 000 :005n G ROUP o oescrerion. HAZ400 DISSECTION TABLE ¥
MS, 1-3/8" OD X 10 GA, OR PART, AND NO USE SHALL BE MADE OF KA - losre —-
DOM QU%IATEEEBHV/\?I,\T‘ SSSTWIT-LCEH WIEH#ENBEEN ANGLES  +05° ﬂngfc E&Numcmﬁl s | 8/11/2022 SIZE A2 e HA400-Bdft REB
I | S$6986-Basm NON-VENTED CART TOP ASSEMBLY B SERMISSION OF A MOPEC. MANAGER BREAK ALL CORNERS 0,063 X 45° PPROVEDBY
: ALL FILLET RADI RO.063 /0.125in DRAWN TO _B_ @ pate MMcCLAIN SCALE DO NOT SCALE
12" | S7583-Apsm 14 GA. TYPE T304 SS A MOPEC 2024 INSPECT OVAL DIMENSIONS IR0 ANGLE 8/11/2022 |-5 IF IN DOUBT ASK SHEET 2 OF 2
3 4 | 8 | 9 | 0 I

*HA400-B.dft*



